CX2030 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx2030
Technical changes reserved
As of 08.05.2025 | Page 1 of 5
Product status: service phase | recommended alternative: CX2033
The CX2030 has a 1.5 GHz Intel® Core™ i7 dual-core CPU, it is fanless and has no rotating components. In addition to the CPU
and chipset the CX2030 also contains the main memory with 2 GB RAM as standard. 4 GB is possible as an option. The
controller boots from the CFast flash memory card.
The basic configuration of the CX2030 includes a CFast memory card, two independent Gbit Ethernet interfaces, four USB 2.0

TwinCAT 3 platform level Mid Performance (60); please see here for an overview of all the TwinCAT 3 platform
level
Ordering information
Ordering information
CX2030 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx2030
Technical changes reserved
As of 08.05.2025 | Page 3 of 5
CX2030-0100 CPU module, no operating system, no TwinCAT
CX2030-0110 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Compact 7, no TwinCAT
CX2030-0111 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX2030-0112 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP runtime
CX2030-0113 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 2 NC I runtime
CX2030-0115 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Compact 7, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR), no
licenses included
CX2030-0120 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 P, 32 bit, no TwinCAT
CX2030-0121 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 P, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 PLC runtime
CX2030-0122 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 P, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP
runtime
CX2030-0123 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 P, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC I runtime
CX2030-0125 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 P, 32 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime
(XAR), no licenses included
CX2030-0130 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 P, 64 bit, no TwinCAT
CX2030-0135 CPU module, Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 P, 64 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime
(XAR), no licenses included
CX2030-0140 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB, 32 bit, no TwinCAT
CX2030-0141 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 PLC
runtime
CX2030-0142 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC PTP
runtime
CX2030-0143 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB, 32 bit, TwinCAT 2 NC I
runtime
CX2030-0150 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB, 64 bit, no TwinCAT
CX2030-0155 CPU module, Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2016 LTSB, 64 bit, TwinCAT 3 runtime
(XAR), no licenses included
CX2030-0185 CPU module, TwinCAT/BSD, TwinCAT 3 runtime (XAR), no licenses included
The end date of the extended support for the operating systems Microsoft Windows Embedded Compact 7 and Microsoft Windows
Embedded Standard 7 has already passed. Up-to-date security updates can no longer be provided. TwinCAT is only supported up to
build 4024.
Windows Embedded Compact 7 supports in combination with TwinCAT 3, only one CPU core.